
Our Team

 Harry Gruss Jr.

 Client Development Manager

 Harry.Gruss@Insalco.com

Harry-Insalco@snet.net

 203-269-1238 ext. 210

Scott Kowalski

President

Scott.Kowalski@Insalco.com

Scott-Insalco@snet.net

203-269-1238 ext. 212

Evan Golden

Office Environment Specialist

Evan.Golden@Insalco.com

Evan-Insalco@snet.net

203-269-1238 ext. 215

John Nesta

Project Manager

John.Nesta@Insalco.com

John-Insalco@snet.net

203-269-1238 ext. 211

Randi Fairbanks

Accounts Payable / Accounts Receivable

AR.AP@Insalco.com

Randi-Insalco@snet.net

203-269-1238 ext. 213   
 

Sandy Collar

Customer Service / Inside Sales

Sandy.Collar@Insalco.com

Sandy-Insalco@snet.net

203-269-1238 ext. 216

Customer Service

Cust.Serv@Insalco.com

custserv-Insalco@snet.net

203-369-1238

Installation Team

Installation & Service

Scott.Kowalski@Insalco.com

203-269-1238

David Cospito - Warehouse & Service

Chris Slocum - Delivery, Installation & Project 
Management

Chris.Slocum@Insalco.com

Delivery & Installation: Chuck Defranco, Aaron 
Jamison, Jacari McClure, AJ Pina'
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